16.48
418.66
14.20
360.56
11.46
290.98
101.6
TO TOP OF
PYRAMID
 122
3.937
100
1.969
50
11.811
300
7.874
200
9.921
252.0
 120°
5.728
145.49
AA
3X (FITS LP10)
1.00
25.4
.79
20.0
.53
13.5
SECTION A-A
1 1X
2 3X
3 6X
USE 2X LP8
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PY30RL96-56-1 PYRAMID BODY, 30 DEGREES,
ROCKLOCK 96MM 1
2 RL96A-56 ROCKLOCK 96mm LOW PROFILE
BASE, 5" X 6", ALUMINUM 3
3 - SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M12-
1.75 X 35mm 6
P (858) 505-0432
MILLIMETER
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE 1:5 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1
SIZE
B
REV
DESCRIPTION
PART NO.
PY30RL96-56
7140 ENGINEER ROAD
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111 3-SIDED INTEGRATED ROCKLOCK™ PYRAMID 30 DEG
MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM BASE PY30RL96-56
A
8.73kg
A A
B B
C C
D D
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1